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Langenlonsheim 2007

Platz Slarinr Machname
Skandinavier Damen

Trautlein

Vemame

Silvia

Skandinavier Herren

D

c

c

H

B

B

A

o]

O

Reichert Axel
Malaizier Cay
Krayer Helmut
Klein Kevin
Gutfleisch Dieter
Steigerwald Peter
Skandinavier Velo
Reichert Axel
Lames Gabi
Bayer Andreas
Winkens Wiilly
Stein Silvia
Sinzig Ralf
1 .
Cristrmann Jan
Schneider Hans
S-Velo offen
Lames Gabi
Weber Reiner
1
Wichert Helmut
Hauster Heike
Schafer Sonny
Klein Liana
Steigerwald Sebastian
Brunk Peter
Mertens Hans-Jiirgen
Reichwein Sandra
2
Baier Joachim
appy Dog
Paohl Horst
Gilles Guido
Ebertshiuser Volker
1
Andres Dieter
Knoédler Cay
Hess Michael
Mall Sebastian
Wohner Peter
Mitz Jirgen
Hell Nathalie
Krisch Peter
3 .
Schafer Senny
Stock Georg
Ebertshduser Volker
Sagrauske Mario
Engel Thomas
Lohrey Dino
Deggendorfer Rolf
Webers Marco
3
Pies Lothar

Verein

SsD

BWSC
HSSC

HSSC

88D
58RS
RSSV
VFSS
SHCO
S8R5

SSRS
SSRS

SSRS

HSSC
886G
RSSV
HS5C
HSSC
S8vP

DSLT

SSRS

HSSC
S8RS
DSLT

SSRS
SHCO
Mush
HSSC
BSSC
HSSC
S8RS
HS3C

RS3V

DSLT
D3LT
HSSC

SSVE
BWSC
S8G

RS8V

Hunde

1AH

15H
25H
25H
15H
25H
1SH

28H
28H
2AH
SH
15H
28

2SH

2SH
1AH
AH

48H

45H
45H
43H
3SH
45H
35H
3SH

45

6SH
6SH
55H
65H
65H
65H
65H
635H

6AH

85H
8SH
85SH
75H

118H
118H
108H

10AH

Laufzeit Sa

00:27:34,78

00:19:11,69
00:21:00,66
00:24:48,62
00:25:18,12
00.24,53,24
00:29:28,95

00:11:28,48
00:12:12,48
00:12:57,94
00:14:04,75
00:17:29,51

00:18:44,32

00:14:59,35
00:19:18,72

00:13:03,17
00:18:26,85

00:12:49,37
00:13:45,38
00:14:08,43
00:14:34,.47
00:16:41,26
00:17:37.82
00:17:15,54
00:18:23,03

00:19:37,78

00:14:38,65
00:16:38,14
00:18:38,73

00:13:19,71
00:13:28,37
00:14:15,71
00:14:51,81
00:15:34,15
00:15:51,25
00:16:26,14
00:17:12,67

00:12:59,49

00:12:15,59
00:12:38,48
00:14:30,60
00:14:17,77

00:14:54 45
00:16:42,25
00:16:17.91

00:18:13.73

Laufzeit So

00:29:03,¢1

00:19:47.,29
00:22:14,42
00:24:20,05
00:24:31,83
00:25:46,54
00:30:25,58

0l:11:43,68
00:13:29,80
00:12:53.04
00:14:59,60
00:18:18,72
00:20:56,48

00:15:15,92
00:19:39,90

00:13:58,45
00:18:31,52

00:13:04,93
00:13:43,48
00:14:41,91
00:16:18,67
00:17:52,48
00:17:13,56
00:18:47.28
00:19:49,01

00:19:23,63

00:14:35,12
~ 00:18:59,28
‘nicht am Start

00:14:16,88
00:15:07,63
00:14:47.92
00:15:34,08
00:15:29,78
00:.15:50,66
00:16:20,77
00:17:31,22

00:11:36,17

00:12:36,36
00:12:42,98
00:14:49 41
00:16:20,72

00:15:47 .81
00:16:59,86
00:17:27,90

00:14:10,84

Gesamizeit

00:56:38,69

00:38:58,38
00:43:15,08
00:49:08,67
00:49:49,95
00:50:39,78
00:59:54,56

00:23:12,16
00:25:42,28
00:25:50,98
00:29:04,35
00:35:48,23
00:39:40,80

00:30:15,27
00:38:58,62

00:27:01,62
00:36:58,77

00:25:54,30
00:27:28,86
00:28:50,34
00:30:53,14
00:34:33,75
00:34:51,38
00:36:02,83
00:38:12,04

00:39:01,41

00:29:13,77
00:33:37,42

00:27:36,59
00:28:36,00
00:29:03,63
00:30:25,89
00:31:03,93
00:31:41,91
00:32:46,91
00:34:43,89

00:24:35,66

00:24:51,95
00:25:21,46
00:29:20,01
00:30:38,49

00:30:42,26
00:33:42,11
00:33:45,81

00:32:24,57

Delta

+04:16,10
+102:09,69
+10:50,97
+11:40,80
+20:55,58

+02:30,12
+02:.38.82
+05:52,19
+12:36,07
+16:28 64

+08:43 35

+09:57,15

+01:34,56
+02:56,04
+04:58,84
+08:39,45
+08:57.08
+10:08,53
+12:17,74

+04:23,85

+00:59,41
+01.27,04
+02:49,30
+03.27,34
+04.05,32
+05:10,32
+07'07,30

+00:28,57
+04:28,06
+05:46,54

+02:58,85
+03:03,55

ONS

5,00

8,33
6,67
5,00
3,33
1,67
0,00

8,75
7.50
6,25
5,00
3,75
2,50

8,00
6,00

5,00
0,00

8,75
7,50
6,25
5,00
3,75
2,50
1,25
0,00

5,00

6,67
3,33
0,00

8,75
7,50
6,25
5,00
3,75
2,50
1,25
0,00

5,00

7.50
5,00
2,50
0,00

6,67
3,33
0,00

5,00



